BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 508-353-100
Issue 1, August, 1957
AT&TCo Standard
DIRECTORY ALCOVE
KS-16361
1.00 INTRODUCTION

Shelf
Assembly
ORDERING INFORMATION
AND DESCRIPTION
B-185369, DOME.
B-185379, LIGHT FIXTURE.
B-185244, PANEL (DIRECTORY SIGN).
25-7 / 16 in. by 5-7 / 16 in. ( opaque red
letters on translucent white back­
ground).
B-185245, PANEL (DIRECTORY SIGN).
25-7 / 16 in. by 15-15 / 16 in. (opaque
red letters on transiucent white back­
ground in lower part of clear glass
panel).
B-185436, SHELF ASSEMBLY.
Page 9
9 Pages
- -- - - - -- - --